

---

## PACHET PRODUSE PROTOCOL

I.D.: 62017370

---

Data publicarii	14.10.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.914,33 RON - 1.914,33 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ZAHAR ALB STICK 200 BUC. x 5GR. / PAC. pac. 10 7.99 79.90 7.19 9% 2 CAFEA AMAROY EXTRA 500 GR. pac. 65 14.69 954.85 85.94 9% 3 CAFEA MEHMET EFENDI CUTIE 250 GR. cut. 5 23.49 117.45 10.57 9% 4 FURCULITE PLASTIC UNICA FOLOSINTA 100 BUC./SET set 5 6.95 34.75 6.60 19% 5 FILTRE CAFEA HARTIE NR. 4 100 BUC./CUT. pac. 3 4.99 14.97 2.84 19% 6 PAHARE PLASTIC REZISTENTE 200/250 ML 50 BUC./SET set. 10 6.95 69.50 13.21 19% 7 CAFEA BOABE DALLMAYR CREMA D'ORO 1KG. buc. 5 48.99 244.95 22.05 9% 8 FARFURII PLASTIC UNICA FOLOSINTA 100 BUC./SET set 10 9.89 98.90 18.79 19% 9 CEAI AROMFRUCT ASORTAT FARES 120 PLICURI AMBALATE INDIVIDUAL -PLANTE cut. 2 39.73 79.46 7.15 9% 10 CEAI INFUZIE LIPTON 20 PLICULETE AMB IND. cut. 20 10.98 219.60 19.76 9% TRANSPORT GRATUIT

---